9190A Ultra-Cool
Field Metrology Well
Ultra-cool dry-block calibrator
with best-in-class stability
99 Washington Street
Melrose, MA 02176
Phone 781-665-1400
Toll Free 1-800-517-8431

[5]	 The thermocouple input readout is sensitive to EM fields in the frequency range of 500 MHz to 700 MHz.
9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well   7
Ordering Information
9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Model Description
9190A-X Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well, –95 °C to 140 °C, with 9190-INSX
9190A-X-P Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well, –95 °C to 140 °C, with 9190-INSX,
with Process Electronics
‘X’ in the above model numbers to be replaced with A, B, C, D, E, and F as appropriate for the desired
insert. See the inserts illustration and listing below.
Recommended accessories
Model Description
9190-INSA Insert “A” 9190, imperial miscellaneous holes
9190-INSB Insert “B” 9190, imperial comparison holes
9190-INSC Insert “C” 9190, 0.25 inch holes
9190-INSD Insert “D” 9190, metric comparison holes
9190-INSE Insert “E” 9190, metric miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
9190-INSF Insert “F” 9190, metric comparison miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
9190-INSY Insert “Y” 9190, custom insert
Custom insert is based on a maximum of eight holes.
Please contact your local sales representative if you have special requirements.
9190-INSZ Insert “Z” 9190, blank
Test Equipment Depot - 800.517.8431 - 99 Washington Street Melrose, MA 02176
TestEquipmentDepot.com